Division Genesis

Unit Type Class Shooter Number Last Name First Name Unit Score Rank Note
Genesis Junior 01025 Thompson Trevor Cumberland County 265 1
01060 Parsons Alissa Cumberland County 249 2
01269 Kizer Emily Sumner County 240 3
01260 Fullerton Brayden Sumner County 239 4
01213 Gregory Jack Rhea County 235 5
01302 Watson William Williamson County 228 6
01203 Grunau Cameron Putnam County 227 7
01081 Wisntant Aiden Cumberland County 225 8
01214 Martin Lilly Robertson County 221 9
01019 Matias Domingo Cumberland County 220 10
01141 Duarte Lexi Moore County 217 11
01027 Newcome Brodix Cumberland County 215 12
01148 Lynch Alex Moore County 214 13
01235 Clarke Emma Rutherford County 214 13
01013 Melton Jazzy-Mae Cumberland County 211 14
01193 Barrett Blake Putnam County 211 14
01028 Ricketts Hannah Cumberland County 210 15
01015 Sapp Ryder Cumberland County 209 16
01030 Leach Nicole Cumberland County 209 16
01012 Kilburn Erich Cumberland County 206 17
01300 Judd Jacob Williamson County 203 18
01319 Carpenter Chadd Hawkins County 203 18
01206 Huddleston Joey Putnam County 201 19
01010 Buckner Boone Cumberland County 200 20
01078 Moss Savannah Cumberland County 200 20
01016 Seiber Colt Cumberland County 199 21
01261 Cushman Cadence Sumner County 198 22
01146 Miller Evan Moore County 196 23
01265 Monroe cl Sumner County 194 24
01017 Welch Aslin Cumberland County 189 25
01170 Zachary Josiah Overton County 187 26
01198 Wienecke Chace Putnam County 186 27
01318 Fugate Collin Hawkins County 186 27
01200 Bohannon Garrett Putnam County 182 28
01226 Sullivan Colin Rutherford County 180 29
01274 Thorne Holden Trousdale County 180 29
01216 Bell Kaylee Robertson County 179 30
01227 Blakney Lucas Rutherford County 177 31
01225 Benson Aaron Rutherford County 177 31
01240 Purtee Robert Smith County 176 32
01251 Meeks Owen Smith County 176 32
01195 Hassler Li Anna Putnam County 174 33
01181 Wieczorek Justin Putnam County 173 34
01204 Howell Kiyah Putnam County 170 35
01184 Brown Colten Putnam County 169 36
01241 Carrick Lucian Smith County 169 36
01156 Schuller-King Ty Overton County 168 37
01003 Drummonds Shelby Claiborne County 167 38
01140 Douglas Jayden Moore County 165 39
01254 Blair Andrew Smith County 162 40
01002 Ford Dizel Claiborne County 162 40
01021 Brummett Sabrina Cumberland County 160 41
01135 Johnson Liviyah Montgomery County 159 42
01158 McDonald Myla Overton County 159 42
01317 Webb Fisher Hawkins County 157 43
01048 Young Maddy Cumberland County 157 43
01179 Davis Maddie Overton County 155 44
01029 Monday Hallie Cumberland County 154 45
01307 Falletti James Williamson County 152 46
01209 Street Taylor Putnam County 149 47
01286 Dickerson Sam Trousdale County 146 48
01253 Blair Jack Smith County 146 48
01104 Kaloi Jasper Hamilton County 146 48
01232 Koski Katie Rutherford County 145 49
01022 Jones Jon Cumberland County 145 49
01191 Hoffert Kallie Putnam County 139 50
01091 Young Lilly Grundy County 137 51
01097 coy matthew Hamblen County 137 51
01007 Spencer Joseph Claiborne County 132 52
01143 Langford Iris Moore County 130 53
01011 Hodges Kayle Cumberland County 130 53
01194 Carver Robyn Putnam County 130 53
01310 Saddler Ella Wilson County 127 54
01257 Ferrell Levi Smith County 127 54
01102 Cook Sophie Hamilton County 126 55
01005 Painter Jacob Claiborne County 120 56
01111 Cary Roger Hardin County 116 57
01162 Calder Riley Overton County 116 57
01190 Wheeler Anna Putnam County 111 58
01202 Clark Steven Putnam County 110 59
01244 High Hayden Smith County 109 60
01299 Neal Holston Williamson County 108 61
01020 Lesoski Robert Cumberland County 107 62
01228 Dow Camille Rutherford County 105 63

a
S

01006 Painter Kaleb Claiborne County 97



Junior High

01289
01256
01290
01185
01169
01004
01131
01137
01231
01279
01112
01313
01283
01247
01284
01312
01285
01282
01095
01171
01175

01160
01050
01059
01061
01166
01055
01152
01070
01084
01165
01103
01063
01154
01291
01098
01121
01304
01211
01053
01273
01250
01224
01054
01062
01217
01173
01116
01238
01056
01049
01065
01093
01306
01151
01064
01142
01189
01120
01052
01067
01068
01124
01101
01262
01144
01090
01080
01086
01096
01297
01222
01199
01236
01125
01242
01305
01233
01239
01270
01094
01316
01264
01082
01234
01069
01157
01186

Hughes
Taylor
Scarlett-Reyno
Thomasson
Brown
Scott
Trapp
Brown
Whitaker
Pinzur
Birk
Adsmond
Walker
Borck
Taylor
Powell
Dennis
Chambers
Turner
Cravens
Zachary

BOWMAN
Brown
Mullen
Sapp
Bowers
Lester
Brown
Matias
Suggs
Bowers
Everett
Wallace
Pendergrass
Covington
Houston
Roark
West
Ellison
Grenz
Ferrell
Meeks
Benson
Helton
Selby
Hooper
Turner
Boswell
Malone
Mahaney
Borland
Howard
Perry
Falletti
SPECK
West
Hart
Smuin
Willis
Gilstrap
Baker
Ocampo
Barclay
Acuff
Dailey
Marshall
Briggs
Neal
Tayse
Franklin
Julian
Vaughn
Randolph
McCoy
Sawyer
Gregory
Israel
Moore
Purtee
Holt
Turner
Webb
Heisse
Pasters
Waugh
Finch
Harvey
Benway

Haley
Joseph
Erin
Ella
Hailey
Brooke
Heather
Kristian
Sophia
Patrick
Landon
Ashlynn
Ava
Charity
Kamryn
Sarah
Westin
Brissa
Lucas
Chloe
Johanah

MASON
Owen
Clay
Zachary
LANEY
Conner
Trevor
lan

Haley
Caston
Lucas
Cambrie
Tucker
David
Jaden
Kenley
Samantha
Gage
Paige
Colman
Carson
Samantha
Hunter
Bryan
Jacob
BRAIDEN
Clara
Abby
Ayden
Gavin
Talieha
Stephen
Abagail
MARISSA
Ben

Jack
Nathan
Jacob
Devin
Joseph
Samuel
Kylee
Mary (Ashley)
Aaron
Gavin
Anna
Brian
Kara
Jacob
Allison
Caleb
Carter
matthew
Rebekah Gale
Lauren
Wilson
Zane
Abby
Luke
Joshua
Hunter
Jackson
Cameron
Catie
Michael
Dale
Tabitha

Trousdale County
Smith County
Trousdale County
Putnam County
Overton County
Claiborne County
Montgomery County
Moore County
Rutherford County
Trousdale County
Hardin County
Wilson County
Trousdale County
Smith County
Trousdale County
Wilson County
Trousdale County
Trousdale County
Grundy County
Overton County
Overton County

Overton County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Hamilton County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Weakley County
Hamblen County
Macon County
Williamson County
Putnam County
Cumberland County
Sumner County
Smith County
Rutherford County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Robertson County
Overton County
Hardin County
Smith County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Grundy County
Williamson County
Overton County
Cumberland County
Moore County
Putnam County
Macon County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
McNairy County
Hamilton County
Sumner County
Moore County
Grundy County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Grundy County
Weakley County
Rutherford County
Putnam County
Rutherford County
McNairy County
Smith County
Williamson County
Rutherford County
Smith County
Sumner County
Grundy County
Hawkins County
Sumner County
Cumberland County
Rutherford County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Putnam County

96
95
93
92
91
88
87
82
81
80
79
72
71
70
70
67
66
60
56
46
27

276
275
274
273
273
272
270
270
266
263
261
261
261
260
258
257
255
255
253
251
251
250
250
249
249
249
249
248
248
247
246
245
245
242
240
239
239
239
237
236
235
230
229
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
223
222
218
217
216
216
216
215
210
210
210
208
208
206
206
205
205

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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9-10x
4-10x

10-10x
3-10x



Senior

01118
01088
01266
01164
01174
01126
01295
01243
01072
01268
01287
01215
01106
01196
01205
01008
01277
01278
01113
01315
01147
01276
01201
01311
01172
01163
01177
01187
01161
01248
01208
01294
01197
01009
01107
01272
01258
01301
01271
01139
01122
01210
01303
01117
01123
01263
01130
01229
01100
01167
01134

01136
01138
01249
01221
01219
01220
01031
01105
01223
01245
01038
01039
01127
01293
01218
01188
01246
01119
01042
01314
01046
01153
01043
01034
01032
01182
01089
01037
01149
01132
01133
01045
01044
01129
01145
01035
01150

Chandler
Rigsby
Brown
Savage
SMITH
Ashe
Dickenson
Smiljanic
Seiber
Kirby
Hackett
Collier
Williams
Stanberry
Howell
Spencer
Urick
Pinzur, Il
Mayfield
COOPER
Pressley
Urick
Clark
Bass
Walker
WEITZEL
Walker
Haney
COOPER
Borck
Shaw
Dickerson
Stewart
Watson
Mathews
Speicher
Sanborn
Cash
Holt
DelPilar
Ashe
Vaughn
Lougee
Raspberry
Beavers
Dailey
Trapp
Dow
Word
Benway
Seidel

Dodd
Burtts
Meeks
Meyer
Benson
Benson
Breeding
Liston
Vaughn
Claywell
Miller
Mullen
Christy
Dickerson
Serrano
Smuin
Borck
Owen
Stephens
Humphrey
Pastern
Bull
Triplett
Davinport
Coggins
Wieczorek
Turner
Miller
Manus
Seidel
Seidel
Toth
Roberts
Trapp
Marshall
Helton
BOONE

Aiden
Skyler
Owen
Carter
Madison
Morgan
Elijah
Zachary
Corbin
Cameron
Holden
Coree
Anna Grace
Annaleisa
Tehya
Rebecca
Kai
Joseph
Patience
Emilee
Emma
Delsin
Savanna
Adriana
Alyssa
KOLLIN
Nate
Jude
Anna
Isaac
Ashley
GraceAnna
Perry
Brandon
Benjamin
Deanna
matthew
Kaleigh
Jaxon
Juan
Madison
Jenny
Eden
Demarion
Adam
Ally
Anneliese
Alyson
Alyssa
Joshua
Elizabeth

Meghan
Gus
Spencer
Johnny
Jason
Kyle

Rio
Elizabeth
Dylem
Gary
Abbi
Chase
Layla
Micah
Isabella
Abi
Hannah
David
Hailey
Kiersten
Jonathan
Brian
Michael
Drew
Cherokee
Katherine
Evan
Maggie
Joe

Livi
Chloe

RJ

Jacob
Elizabeth
Junior
Sophie
MAHALAH

Henderson County
Franklin County
Sumner County
Overton County
Overton County
McNairy County
Weakley County
Smith County
Cumberland County
Sumner County
Trousdale County
Robertson County
Hamilton County
Putnam County
Putnam County
Claiborne County
Trousdale County
Trousdale County
Hardin County
Rutherford County
Moore County
Trousdale County
Putnam County
Wilson County
Overton County
Overton County
Overton County
Putnam County
Overton County
Smith County
Putnam County
Weakley County
Putnam County
Claiborne County
Hamilton County
Sumner County
Sumner County
Williamson County
Sumner County
Moore County
McNairy County
Putnam County
Williamson County
Henderson County
McNairy County
Sumner County
Montgomery County
Rutherford County
Hamblen County
Overton County
Montgomery County

Moore County
Moore County
Smith County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Cumberland County
Hamilton County
Rutherford County
Smith County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Montgomery County
Weakley County
Rutherford County
Putnam County
Smith County
Lincoln County
Cumberland County
Rutherford County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Putnam County
Grundy County
Cumberland County
Moore County
Montgomery County
Montgomery County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Montgomery County
Moore County
Cumberland County
Overton County

205
205
204
203
202
202
201
200
198
198
196
194
193
190
189
188
188
188
187
186
185
184
184
183
183
182
181
180
178
174
174
173
171
170
169
168
166
164
163
162
162
161
161
161
159
150
144
137
125

99

43

283
278
275
268
266
258
258
257
257
252
252
251
250
250
249
249
249
247
247
245
244
238
234
231
230
229
229
228
227
225
223
223
223
221
218
215
214

46
46
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
58
59
60
61
62
62
63
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
78
78
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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01033
01041
01183
01047
01267
01108
01298
01259
01180
01292
01207
01296
01115
01212
01308
01252
01128

Costello
Brabyn
Wieczorek
Hart
Pedigo
Avery
Cathcart
Sanborn
Bianco
Ostenson
Massa
Julian
Boswell
Webb
Bickford
Chapman
Trapp

Gabby
Morganna
Darin
Amanda
Mathew
Anna
Lily
Emma
Michaela
Elisabeth
Ashley
Olivia
Marti
Madi
Scout
Bailey
Becca

Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Putnam County
Cumberland County
Sumner County
Hardeman County
Williamson County
Sumner County
Overton County
Weakley County
Putnam County
Weakley County
Hardin County
Putnam County
Williamson County
Smith County
Montgomery County

214
213
211
211
204
203
201
193
188
178
176
174
166
165
160
100

79

30
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



Division

Class
Junior

Genesis

Shooter Number

01274
01198
01225
01015
01179
01240
01194
01269
01227
01195
01260
01307
01261
01200
01213
01209
01162
01319
01012
01184
01232
01285
01190
01112
01091
01206
01181
01244
01290
01143
01193
01302
01104
01226
01185
01202
01102
01300
01025
01111
01170
01283
01253
01284
01214
01318
01235
01131
01241
01007
01011
01286
01146

Last Name
Thorne
Wienecke
Benson
Sapp
Davis
Purtee
Carver
Kizer
Blakney
Hassler
Fullerton
Falletti
Cushman
Bohannon
Gregory
Street
Calder
Carpenter
Kilburn
Brown
Koski
Dennis
Wheeler
Birk
Young
Huddleston
Wieczorek
High
Scarlett-Reynol
Langford
Barrett
Watson
Kaloi
Sullivan
Thomasson
Clark
Cook
Judd
Thompson
Cary
Zachary
Walker
Blair
Taylor
Martin
Fugate
Clarke
Trapp
Carrick
Spencer
Hodges
Dickerson
Miller

First Name

Holden
Chace
Aaron
Ryder
Maddie
Robert
Robyn
Emily
Lucas

Li Anna
Brayden
James
Cadence
Garrett
Jack
Taylor
Riley
Chadd
Erich
Colten
Katie
Westin
Anna
Landon
Lilly
Joey
Justin
Hayden
Erin

Iris
Blake
William
Jasper
Colin
Ella
Steven
Sophie
Jacob
Trevor
Roger
Josiah
Ava
Jack
Kamryn
Lilly
Collin
Emma
Heather
Lucian
Joseph
Kayle
Sam
Evan

Unit
Trousdale County
Putnam County
Rutherford County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Smith County
Putnam County
Sumner County
Rutherford County
Putnam County
Sumner County
Williamson County
Sumner County
Putnam County
Rhea County
Putnam County
Overton County
Hawkins County
Cumberland County
Putnam County
Rutherford County
Trousdale County
Putnam County
Hardin County
Grundy County
Putnam County
Putnam County
Smith County
Trousdale County
Moore County
Putnam County
Williamson County
Hamilton County
Rutherford County
Putnam County
Putnam County
Hamilton County
Williamson County
Cumberland County
Hardin County
Overton County
Trousdale County
Smith County
Trousdale County
Robertson County
Hawkins County
Rutherford County
Montgomery County
Smith County
Claiborne County
Cumberland County
Trousdale County
Moore County

Skill Score
36
34
31
31
31
31
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19



01097
01251
01006
01171
01247
01013
01005
01313
01204
01137
01028
01256
01003
01231
01254
01135
01019
01317
01191
01141
01228
01265
01148
01029
01021
01078
01299
01203
01289
01004
01216
01140
01016
01095
01020
01030
01310
01022
01156
01312
01002
01282
01158
01048
01279
01169

coy
Meeks
Painter
Cravens
Borck
Melton
Painter
Adsmond
Howell
Brown
Ricketts
Taylor
Drummonds
Whitaker
Blair
Johnson
Matias
Webb
Hoffert
Duarte
Dow
Monroe
Lynch
Monday
Brummett
Moss

Neal
Grunau
Hughes
Scott

Bell
Douglas
Seiber
Turner
Lesoski
Leach
Saddler
Jones
Schuller-King
Powell
Ford
Chambers
McDonald
Young
Pinzur
Brown

matthew
Owen
Kaleb
Chloe
Charity
Jazzy-Mae
Jacob
Ashlynn
Kiyah
Kristian
Hannah
Joseph
Shelby
Sophia
Andrew
Liviyah
Domingo
Fisher
Kallie
Lexi
Camille
(o]

Alex
Hallie
Sabrina
Savannah
Holston
Cameron
Haley
Brooke
Kaylee
Jayden
Colt
Lucas
Robert
Nicole
Ella

Jon

Ty

Sarah
Dizel
Brissa
Myla
Maddy
Patrick
Hailey

Hamblen County
Smith County
Claiborne County
Overton County
Smith County
Cumberland County
Claiborne County
Wilson County
Putnam County
Moore County
Cumberland County
Smith County
Claiborne County
Rutherford County
Smith County
Montgomery County
Cumberland County
Hawkins County
Putnam County
Moore County
Rutherford County
Sumner County
Moore County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Williamson County
Putnam County
Trousdale County
Claiborne County
Robertson County
Moore County
Cumberland County
Grundy County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Wilson County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Wilson County
Claiborne County
Trousdale County
Overton County
Cumberland County
Trousdale County
Overton County

19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
11
10
10



Junior High

01152
01239
01273
01291
01208
01266
01264
01222
01165
01103
01272
01151
01196
01250
01160
01189
01098
01187
01166
01224
01287
01201
01147
01106
01276
01101
01294
01107
01238
01297
01059
01277
01126
01096
01217
01258
01144
01199
01278
01090
01305
01242
01093
01229
01116
01177
01120
01263
01197
01008
01094
01243
01306
01139
01086
01009
01301

Brown
Purtee
Ferrell
Covington
Shaw
Brown
Heisse
Vaughn
Bowers
Everett
Speicher
SPECK
Stanberry
Meeks
BOWMAN
Smuin
Houston
Haney
Bowers
Benson
Hackett
Clark
Pressley
Williams
Urick
Acuff
Dickerson
Mathews
Malone
Julian
Mullen
Urick
Ashe
Franklin
Hooper
Sanborn
Marshall
Randolph
Pinzur, Il
Briggs
Israel
Gregory
Perry
Dow
Boswell
Walker
Willis
Dailey
Stewart
Spencer
Turner
Smiljanic
Falletti
DelPilar
Tayse
Watson
Cash

Trevor
Abby
Colman
David
Ashley
Owen
Jackson
Caleb
Caston
Lucas
Deanna
MARISSA
Annaleisa
Carson
MASON
Nathan
Jaden
Jude
LANEY
Samantha
Holden
Savanna
Emma
AnnaGrace
Delsin
Mary (Ashley)
Grace Anna
Benjamin
Abby
Allison
Clay

Kai
Morgan
Jacob
Jacob
matthew
Gavin
Carter
Joseph
Anna
Wilson
Lauren
Stephen
Alyson
Clara
Nate
Jacob
Ally
Perry
Rebecca
Joshua
Zachary
Abagail
Juan
Kara
Brandon
Kaleigh

Overton County
Smith County
Sumner County
Weakley County
Putnam County
Sumner County
Sumner County
Rutherford County
Overton County
Hamilton County
Sumner County
Overton County
Putnam County
Smith County
Overton County
Putnam County
Hamblen County
Putnam County
Overton County
Rutherford County
Trousdale County
Putnam County
Moore County
Hamilton County
Trousdale County
Hamilton County
Weakley County
Hamilton County
Smith County
Weakley County
Cumberland County
Trousdale County
McNairy County
Grundy County
Robertson County
Sumner County
Moore County
Putnam County
Trousdale County
Grundy County
Williamson County
Smith County
Grundy County
Rutherford County
Hardin County
Overton County
Macon County
Sumner County
Putnam County
Claiborne County
Grundy County
Smith County
Williamson County
Moore County
Cumberland County
Claiborne County
Williamson County

38
37
36
36
35
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



01161
01068
01113
01268
01248
01118
01100
01049
01142
01210
01084
01295
01117
01082
01122
01067
01303
01215
01125
01062
01121
01074
01211
01072
01262
01205
01186
01173
01124
01172
01080
01304
01054
01070
01163
01130
01311
01315
01069
01270
01316
01123
01088
01157
01056
01271
01075
01134
01167

COOPER
Ocampo
Mayfield
Kirby
Borck
Chandler
Word
Borland
Hart
Vaughn
Suggs
Dickenson
Raspberry
Pasters
Ashe
Baker
Lougee
Collier
Sawyer
Selby
Roark
Hyder
Ellison
Seiber
Dailey
Howell
Benway
Turner
Barclay
Walker
Neal
West
Helton
Matias
WEITZEL
Trapp
Bass
COOPER
Finch
Holt
Webb
Beavers
Rigsby
Harvey
Mahaney
Holt
Hazelton
Seidel
Benway

Anna
Samuel
Patience
Cameron
Isaac
Aiden
Alyssa
Gavin
Jack
Jenny
Haley
Elijah
Demarion
Cameron
Madison
Joseph
Eden
Coree
Rebekah Gale
Bryan
Kenley
Jack
Gage
Corbin
Aaron
Tehya
Tabitha
BRAIDEN
Kylee
Alyssa
Brian
Samantha
Hunter
lan
KOLLIN
Anneliese
Adriana
Emilee
Michael
Luke
Hunter
Adam
Skyler
Dale
Ayden
Jaxon
Emily
Elizabeth
Joshua

Overton County
Cumberland County
Hardin County
Sumner County
Smith County
Henderson County
Hamblen County
Cumberland County
Moore County
Putnam County
Cumberland County
Weakley County
Henderson County
Cumberland County
McNairy County
Cumberland County
Williamson County
Robertson County
McNairy County
Cumberland County
Macon County
Cumberland County
Putnam County
Cumberland County
Sumner County
Putnam County
Putnam County
Overton County
McNairy County
Overton County
Cumberland County
Williamson County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Overton County
Montgomery County
Wilson County
Rutherford County
Cumberland County
Sumner County
Hawkins County
McNairy County
Franklin County
Overton County
Cumberland County
Sumner County
Cumberland County
Montgomery County
Overton County

23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
13
13



Senior

01219
01138
01223
01136
01183
01249
01153
01182
01259
01296
01039
01218
01145
01115
01127
01267
01180
01150
01220
01105
01293
01314
01298
01221
01119
01292
01038
01132
01212
01245
01031
01045
01246
01133
01108
01188
01033
01046
01035
01252
01129
01207
01042
01037
01047
01034
01128
01032
01041
01308
01149
01044
01043

Benson
Burtts
Vaughn
Dodd
Wieczorek
Meeks
Bull
Wieczorek
Sanborn
Julian
Mullen
Serrano
Marshall
Boswell
Christy
Pedigo
Bianco
BOONE
Benson
Liston
Dickerson
Humphrey
Cathcart
Meyer
Owen
Ostenson
Miller
Seidel
Webb
Claywell
Breeding
Toth
Borck
Seidel
Avery
Smuin
Costello
Pastern
Helton
Chapman
Trapp
Massa
Stephens
Miller
Hart
Davinport
Trapp
Coggins
Brabyn
Bickford
Manus
Roberts
Triplett

Jason
Gus
Dylem
Meghan
Darin
Spencer
Brian
Katherine
Emma
Olivia
Chase
Isabella
Junior
Marti
Layla
Mathew
Michaela
MAHALAH
Kyle
Elizabeth
Micah
Kiersten
Lily
Johnny
David
Elisabeth
Abbi

Livi

Madi
Gary

Rio

RJ
Hannah
Chloe
Anna
Abi
Gabby
Jonathan
Sophie
Bailey
Elizabeth
Ashley
Hailey
Maggie
Amanda
Drew
Becca
Cherokee
Morganna
Scout
Joe
Jacob
Michael

Rutherford County
Moore County
Rutherford County
Moore County
Putnam County
Smith County
Overton County
Putnam County
Sumner County
Weakley County
Cumberland County
Rutherford County
Moore County
Hardin County
Montgomery County
Sumner County
Overton County
Overton County
Rutherford County
Hamilton County
Weakley County
Rutherford County
Williamson County
Rutherford County
Lincoln County
Weakley County
Cumberland County
Montgomery County
Putnam County
Smith County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Smith County
Montgomery County
Hardeman County
Putnam County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Smith County
Montgomery County
Putnam County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Montgomery County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County
Williamson County
Moore County
Cumberland County
Cumberland County

40
40
38
37
36
35
35
34
33
32
32
32
31
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
14
13
12



Unit Type Class Shooter Number Last Name First Name Unit Score Rank Note

Compound - Hunter Junior 02057 Shepherd Gracie Rhea County 287 1
02029 Williams Gus Marion County 268 2 4-10x/12-10s
02064 Jewell Lily Rhea County 268 3 4-10x/11-10's
02066 Garner Zella Robertson County 268 4 4-10x/10-10's
02062 Jouben Jadon Rhea County 266 5
02005 Hart Dylan Franklin County 256 6
02017 Castle Ethan Marion County 251 7 5-10x
02006 Hite Jeannie Franklin County 251 8 2-10x
02069 Dixon Greg Smith County 241 9
02070 Laurie Jude Smith County 239 10
02076 Rice Emma Weakley County 235 11
02015 Elliott Jackson Lincoln County 234 12
02049 Graff Zoey Putnam County 232 13
02058 Yeager Paislee Rhea County 228 14
02023 Lockhart Josiah Marion County 203 15
02004 Myers William Franklin County 196 16
02084 McPeak Levi Wilson County 186 17
02027 Scott Jacob Marion County 175 18
02063 Baker Aaden Rhea County 158 19
02026 Durham James Marion County 118 20
02080 Palazola Luke Wilson County 88 21

Junior High 02040 Brown Trevor Overton County 294 1
02059 Yeager Zander Rhea County 273 2 9-10x
02055 Young Ruby Putnam County 273 3 4-10x
02014 Bozeman Ryan Lincoln County 271 4 5-10x
02065 Johnson Cooper Robertson County 271 5 3-10x
02020 Lipton Samuel Marion County 265 6 5-10x
02053 Shepherd Jared Putnam County 265 7 4-10x
02019 Beecken Natalie Marion County 265 8 3-10x
02061 Jouben Joshua Rhea County 261 9
02044 Archer Peyton Putnam County 258 10
02033 Carter Harry Marion County 257 11
02085 Anderson Tyler Wilson County 256 12 3-10x/5-10
02021 Skiles Wyatt Marion County 256 13
02056 Randolph Carter Putnam County 256 13 3-10x/4-10's
02068 Sanford Brylee Robertson County 253 14
02075 Rice Adeline Weakley County 253 14
02024 Perry Jake Marion County 248 15
02081 Saddler Evan Wilson County 241 16
02009 Maness Hunter Henderson County 238 17
02012 Murphy Ella Lincoln County 232 18
02045 Arms Kinley Putnam County 232 18
02060 Mitchell Tara Rhea County 230 19
02083 Shehane Eli Wilson County 228 20
02018 Curtis Savannah Marion County 228 20
02050 Hurst Gracey Putnam County 227 21
02082 Bobel Caleb Wilson County 223 22
02047 Eddlemon Leah Putnam County 218 23
02022 Lockhart Bubba Marion County 204 24
02054 SMITH Eathan Putnam County 195 25
02051 Jones Evelyn Putnam County 192 26
02077 Melton Jacob Weakley County 170 27
02071 Hartman Walela Smith County 154 28
02072 Spangler Austin Trousdale County 115 29

Senior 02034 Dodd Meghan Moore County 299 1
02037 Burtts Gus Moore County 296 2
02003 Ashley Carter Franklin County 292 3
02073 Penick Kendal Weakley County 291 4
02030 Layne Dylan Marion County 290 5
02048 Estes Cole Putnam County 288 6
02028 Thomasson Eli Marion County 287 7
02010 Curland Hunter Henderson County 281 8
02067 Collins Tanner Robertson County 280 9
02002 stevenson matthew Franklin County 279 10
02074 Davis Jacob Weakley County 277 11
02052 Jones Noah Putnam County 274 12
02046 Armstrong Hannah Putnam County 271 13
02041 Bull Brian Overton County 269 14
02079 Jones Kyle Wilson County 253 15
02036 Marshall Eddie Moore County 252 16
02038 Larue Will Morgan County 246 17
02025 Vandergriff Jennifer Marion County 245 18
02007 Wade Alexander (AJ) Grundy County 237 19
02078 Melton Noah Weakley County 236 20
02013 Gregory Elizabeth Lincoln County 235 21
02011 Lewis Marshall Lincoln County 235 21
02008 Turner Evan Grundy County 224 22
02039 McNew Connor Morgan County 173 23

Compound - Open Junior 03044 Henderson Eli Robertson County 280 1
03012 Davis Garik Macon County 272 2
03009 Spears Jessa Macon County 263 3
03005 Walrond Wyatt Macon County 261 4
03010 Russell Koye Macon County 259 5
03008 Warren Eli Macon County 251 6
03011 Jones Markus Macon County 240 7



Recurve -Field

Junior High

Senior

Junior

Junior High

Senior

03007
03006
03004

03030
03042
03041
03047
03043
03038
03015
03014
03019
03027
03051
03052
03026
03017
03016
03013
03018
03002

03032
03040
03034
03003
03035
03033
03028
03048
03036
03022
03050
03024
03020
03045
03023
03037
03049
03039
03031
03001

04022
04007
04018
04006
04019
04011
04031
04001
04027
04013

04045
04047
04016
04025
04004
04009
04040
04010
04002
04048
04035
04036
04028
04029
04026
04042
04039
04037
04017
04024

04021
04005
04041
05001
04008
04023
04030
04014
04044
04012
04046
04020
04015
04033
04043

Sisco
Barlow
Dyer

Moore
Bentley
Barnes
Sweeton
Lucas
McKinney
Hire
West
Pharris
Willis
Charles
Charles
Lamb
Copas
Berry
Knight
Green
Thomas

Burtts
Jouben
Arms
Seiler
Armstrong
Archer
Woodfin
Shrum
Shepherd
Knight
Davis
Knight
Griffin
Jones
Stevens
McKinney
Belcher
Harris
Mathews
Fraley

Skaggs
Spicher
Elliott
Robertson
Trussell
Vogel
Francis
Everett
Ridenour
Peitz

Julian

Delk

Kohl
Emrich
Vatter
Buck
Howell
Owens
Cherry
Massey
Brandenburg
Carpenter
Ridenour
Branstetter
Ridenour
Ostenson
Hunter
Carpenter
Robertson
Swint

Naramore
Ossmann
Burton
Curland
Pugh
Branstetter
Respeto-Smith
Buchanan
Julian

Dye

Haney
Owen
Swinford
Rosenbalm
Perocchi

Colton
Bryce
Brody

Grace
Tyler
Alyssa
Bentley
Aariana
Corey
Kelan
Garron
Luke
Jacob
H.L.
Levi
Lorana
Stone
Abby
Joshua
Carson
Tobias

Wyatt
Jonathan
Dawsen
Ana
Emily
Austin
Luke
Brandon
Blake
Joseph
Andy
Jacob
Jake
Luke
Emma
Trey
Jacob
Eli

Alex
Hannah

Sawyer
Tristian
Jackson
Maelee
Emma
Leila
lan
Abigail
Braydon
William

Allison
Jason
Zachary
Michelle
Jackson
Andrew
Cadence
Gracie
Aaron
Landon
Joseph
Tyler
Houston
Elijah
Ean
Christopher
Daniel
Aaron
Siara
Keaton

Amber
Jordan
Abby
Hunter
Joseph
John
Elijah
Elizabeth (Gilana)
Olivia
Sarah
Phillip
David
Will
Chymera
Emberlyn

Macon County
Macon County
Macon County

Marion County
Rhea County
Rhea County
Wilson County
Robertson County
Rhea County
Macon County
Macon County
Macon County
Macon County
Hawkins County
Hawkins County
Macon County
Macon County
Macon County
Macon County
Macon County
Henderson County

Moore County
Rhea County
Putnam County
Lincoln County
Putnam County
Putnam County
Marion County
Wilson County
Putnam County
Macon County
Hawkins County
Macon County
Macon County
Robertson County
Macon County
Rhea County
Wilson County
Rhea County
Montgomery County
Hamilton County

Marion County
Lincoln County
Lincoln County
Lincoln County
Lincoln County
Lincoln County
Morgan County
Hamilton County
Morgan County
Lincoln County

Weakley County
Wilson County
Lincoln County
Morgan County
Hamilton County
Lincoln County
Putnam County
Lincoln County
Hamilton County
Wilson County
Morgan County
Morgan County
Morgan County
Morgan County
Morgan County
Weakley County
Morgan County
Morgan County
Lincoln County
Morgan County

Macon County
Hamilton County
Sumner County
Henderson County
Lincoln County
Morgan County
Morgan County
Lincoln County
Weakley County
Lincoln County
Williamson County
Lincoln County
Lincoln County
Morgan County
Weakley County

229
219
188

294
294
293
292
290
279
276
276
273
269
262
255
255
254
247
237
228
172

300
300
300
299
295
295
294
294
289
285
284
282
280
278
276
273
269
267
253
212

121

238

189
179
175
175
162
161
159
156
152
149
135
100

95

10
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Recurve - Olympic

Senior

04038
04034

05002
05003
05004

Overholt
Brandenburg

Tuttle
Parker
Penick

Jacob
Jade

Hunter
Austin
Kyeler

Morgan County
Morgan County

Sumner County
Sumner County
Weakley County

80
28

259
256

16
17



Division

Class
Junior

(Multiple Items)

Shooter Number

02064
02057
02070
03010
02062
02017
04001
04018
02063
02049
02029
04027
02058
02066
03009
03004
03011
04019
03044
03005
02005
02023
04031
03008
03012
03007
04022
04011
04006
02006
04013
02027
04007
02069
02004
03006
02076
02080
02084
02026

Last Name
Jewell
Shepherd
Laurie
Russell
Jouben
Castle
Everett
Elliott
Baker
Graff
Williams
Ridenour
Yeager
Garner
Spears
Dyer
Jones
Trussell
Henderson
Walrond
Hart
Lockhart
Francis
Warren
Davis
Sisco
Skaggs
Vogel
Robertson
Hite
Peitz
Scott
Spicher
Dixon
Myers
Barlow
Rice
Palazola
McPeak
Durham

First Name

Lily
Gracie
Jude
Koye
Jadon
Ethan
Abigail
Jackson
Aaden
Zoey
Gus
Braydon
Paislee
Zella
Jessa
Brody
Markus
Emma
Eli
Wyatt
Dylan
Josiah
lan

Eli
Garik
Colton
Sawyer
Leila
Maelee
Jeannie
William
Jacob
Tristian
Greg
William
Bryce
Emma
Luke
Levi
James

Unit
Rhea County
Rhea County
Smith County
Macon County
Rhea County
Marion County
Hamilton County
Lincoln County
Rhea County
Putnam County
Marion County
Morgan County
Rhea County
Robertson County
Macon County
Macon County
Macon County
Lincoln County
Robertson County
Macon County
Franklin County
Marion County
Morgan County
Macon County
Macon County
Macon County
Marion County
Lincoln County
Lincoln County
Franklin County
Lincoln County
Marion County
Lincoln County
Smith County
Franklin County
Macon County
Weakley County
Wilson County
Wilson County
Marion County

Skill Score
38
34
30
30
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
12



Junior High

03042
04025
02061
03043
04042
03041
04026
02014
03038
04009
02077
02081
04004
02045
04028
02053
04039
02055
04002
03030
02054
03019
03015
04010
04048
02059
02060
03013
02033
02050
02044
04016
04024
03017
02065
02009
02082
03002
02083
04029
02068
02072
02020
03018
02047
04037
02021
02051
02085
04036
03047
03014
02012
03026
04040
02018
02022

Bentley
Emrich
Jouben
Lucas
Ostenson
Barnes
Ridenour
Bozeman
McKinney
Buck
Melton
Saddler
Vatter
Arms
Ridenour
Shepherd
Hunter
Young
Cherry
Moore
SMITH
Pharris
Hire
Owens
Massey
Yeager
Mitchell
Knight
Carter
Hurst
Archer
Kohl
Swint
Copas
Johnson
Maness
Bobel
Thomas
Shehane
Branstetter
Sanford
Spangler
Lipton
Green
Eddlemon
Carpenter
Skiles
Jones
Anderson
Carpenter
Sweeton
West
Murphy
Lamb
Howell
Curtis
Lockhart

Tyler
Michelle
Joshua
Aariana
Christopher
Alyssa
Ean
Ryan
Corey
Andrew
Jacob
Evan
Jackson
Kinley
Houston
Jared
Daniel
Ruby
Aaron
Grace
Eathan
Luke
Kelan
Gracie
Landon
Zander
Tara
Joshua
Harry
Gracey
Peyton
Zachary
Keaton
Stone
Cooper
Hunter
Caleb
Tobias
Eli
Elijah
Brylee
Austin
Samuel
Carson
Leah
Aaron
Wyatt
Evelyn
Tyler
Tyler
Bentley
Garron
Ella
Lorana
Cadence
Savannah
Bubba

Rhea County
Morgan County
Rhea County
Robertson County
Weakley County
Rhea County
Morgan County
Lincoln County
Rhea County
Lincoln County
Weakley County
Wilson County
Hamilton County
Putnam County
Morgan County
Putnam County
Morgan County
Putnam County
Hamilton County
Marion County
Putnam County
Macon County
Macon County
Lincoln County
Wilson County
Rhea County
Rhea County
Macon County
Marion County
Putnam County
Putnam County
Lincoln County
Morgan County
Macon County
Robertson County
Henderson County
Wilson County
Henderson County
Wilson County
Morgan County
Robertson County
Trousdale County
Marion County
Macon County
Putnam County
Morgan County
Marion County
Putnam County
Wilson County
Morgan County
Wilson County
Macon County
Lincoln County
Macon County
Putnam County
Marion County
Marion County

42
37
37
35
35
35
34
33
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21



04017
02019
04047
03051
03052
04035
02075
02024
02071
03016

Robertson
Beecken
Delk

Charles
Charles
Brandenburg
Rice

Perry
Hartman
Berry

Siara
Natalie
Jason
H.L.
Levi
Joseph
Adeline
Jake
Walela
Abby

Lincoln County
Marion County
Wilson County
Hawkins County
Hawkins County
Morgan County
Weakley County
Marion County
Smith County
Macon County

20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
12



Senior

03040
03032
03033
03035
05002
02073
03024
05004
03034
04005
03020
04030
03003
02002
02078
05001
03028
04014
04046
03050
04023
02048
05003
02067
03045
03031
03048
02079
04015
04041
03037
02074
02003
04021
02038
02028
03036
02011
02008
02036
04012
04033
03023
03022
02039
03039
03049
02030
02052
02025
03001
02007
02013
04043
02046
04008
04038

Jouben
Burtts
Archer
Armstrong
Tuttle
Penick
Knight
Penick
Arms
Ossmann
Griffin
Respeto-Smith
Seiler
stevenson
Melton
Curland
Woodfin
Buchanan
Haney
Davis
Branstetter
Estes
Parker
Collins
Jones
Mathews
Shrum
Jones
Swinford
Burton
McKinney
Davis
Ashley
Naramore
Larue
Thomasson
Shepherd
Lewis
Turner
Marshall
Dye
Rosenbalm
Stevens
Knight
McNew
Harris
Belcher
Layne
Jones
Vandergriff
Fraley
Wade
Gregory
Perocchi
Armstrong
Pugh
Overholt

Jonathan
Wyatt
Austin
Emily
Hunter
Kendal
Jacob
Kyeler
Dawsen
Jordan
Jake
Elijah
Ana
matthew
Noah
Hunter
Luke
Elizabeth (Gilar
Phillip
Andy
John
Cole
Austin
Tanner
Luke
Alex
Brandon
Kyle

will
Abby
Trey
Jacob
Carter
Amber
will

Eli

Blake
Marshall
Evan
Eddie
Sarah
Chymera
Emma
Joseph
Connor
Eli

Jacob
Dylan
Noah
Jennifer
Hannah
Alexander (A))
Elizabeth
Emberlyn
Hannah
Joseph
Jacob

Rhea County
Moore County
Putnam County
Putnam County
Sumner County
Weakley County
Macon County
Weakley County
Putnam County
Hamilton County
Macon County
Morgan County
Lincoln County
Franklin County
Weakley County
Henderson County
Marion County
Lincoln County
Williamson County
Hawkins County
Morgan County
Putnam County
Sumner County
Robertson County
Robertson County
Montgomery County
Wilson County
Wilson County
Lincoln County
Sumner County
Rhea County
Weakley County
Franklin County
Macon County
Morgan County
Marion County
Putnam County
Lincoln County
Grundy County
Moore County
Lincoln County
Morgan County
Macon County
Macon County
Morgan County
Rhea County
Wilson County
Marion County
Putnam County
Marion County
Hamilton County
Grundy County
Lincoln County
Weakley County
Putnam County
Lincoln County
Morgan County

47
43
40
38
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
20



04034

Brandenburg

Jade

Morgan County

19



